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Boston Children's Hospital/Framingham State University

Diet Study
WORKGROUPS

NAME

EMAIL CONTACT

CAMPUS MAILING ADDRESS

Administration/Steering Committee Workgroup

Dr. Linda Vaden-Goad

lvadengoad@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 300

Dr. Dale Hamel

dhamel@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 300

Dr. Susanne Conley

sconley@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 306

Rita Colucci Esqg

rcolucci@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 300

Warren Fairbanks

wfairbanks@framingham.edu

Facilities

Jlanet Schwartz

jschwartz@framingham.edu

Hemenway Hall 111

Dr. Susan Mullaney

smullaney@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 113

Jonathan Lee

jlee8@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 300

Ralph Eddy

reddy@framingham.edu

Dining Services, McCarthy Center

Rachel Trant

rtrant@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall, Business Office

Glenn Cochran

gcochran@framingham.edu

Towers Hall Room 110

Dr. Margaret Carrol|

mcarroll@framingham.edu

Hemenway Hall 312

Dr. Pat Luoto, Project Director, FSU

pluoto@framingham.edu

Erin Anseth--Student Rep

Dr. David Ludwig, BCH

David.Ludwig@childrens.harvard.edu

Dr. Cara Ebbeling, BCH

Cara.Ebbeling@childrens.harvard.edu

Gloria Klein, Project Director, BCH

Gloria.Klein@childrens.harvard.edu

Recruitment Workgroup

Dr. Susanne Conley

sconley@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 306

Dr. Marian Cohen

mcohen@framingham.edu

Crocker Hall 217

Debra Altsher, Financial Aid

daltsher@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall, Financial Aid

Dan Magazu

dmagazu@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall--Advancement

Jeremy Spencer

jspencerl@framingham.edu

VicCarthy Center, Room 515G

Maureen Kelly Gonsalves

mgonsalves@framingham.edu

Hemenway Hall

Mari Amaral

mamarall@framingham.edu

Welcome Center, Admissions

Kaitlyn Shannon--Student Rep

Student RA Rep 2

Intervention Workgroup

Dr. Marian Cohen

mcohen@framingham.edu

Crocker Hall 217

Dr. Sue Dargan

sdargan@framingham.edu

Crocker Hall 201

Dr. Melinda Stoops

mstoops@framingham.edu

VicCarthy Center Room 504

Ralph Eddy

reddy@framingham.edu

Dining Services, McCarthy Center

Beth Winthrop, RD, Sodexho

beth.winthrop@sodexo.com

8 Andrew Street, Newport, R1 02840

Glenn Cochran

gcochran@framingham.edu

Towers Hall, Room 110

Dr. Pam Ludemann

pludemann@framingham.edu

Crocker Hall 209

Dr. Andrea Gorman

agormanl@framingham.edu

Hemenway Hall

Dr. Monos Apostolitis

eapostolidis@framingham.edu

Hemenway Hall, Room 336B

Claire QOstrander

costrander@framingham.edu

VicCarthy Center Room 510

Tim Deleo--Student Rep

BCH Statistician

Assessment Workgroup

Dr. Mark Nicholas

mnicholasl@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall, Room 113

Dr. Cindy Bechtel

cbechtel@framingham.edu

Dwight Hall 111

Mark Powers

mpowers@framingham.edu

Dwight Ha

Dr. Mike Crosier

mcrosier@framingham.edu

Hemenway Ha

Dr. Ann Johnson

ajohnson3@framingham.edu

Hemenway Ha

DOr. Amy Knapp

aknapp@framingham.edu

Hemenway Ha

llene Hofrenning

ihofrenning @framingham.edu

Foster Hall

Margaret Conley, Nursing Student Rep 1

mhconleyl@yahoo.com

75 Turner Road, Holliston, MA 01746

Nursing Student Rep 2

Research Student Rep

BCH Statistician
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